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工作频段 DC-1

FA06-1005-SMSF Rev.A型号 -
DC-6GHz SMA固定衰减器；5dB；10W；

固定衰减器

Φ16.5x43.1(mm)

VSWR

衰减值 dB(Typ.)

衰减精度 dB(Max.)

:1(Max.)

不锈钢

GHz

SMA 阳头 [M] - SMA 阴头 [F]

2D外形图

机电性能

工作：-55~+85°C

≤10W

50Ω

铝,  黑色氧化

1. 公差：.x±0.02注释

1

阻抗

额定功率

重量

外形尺寸

封装类型

材质

外壳

温度指标
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1.15

1-4

5

1.25

4-6
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